
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
56 

6 
23 
88 
14 
64 
49 
26 
16 
69 
76 
19 

5 
3 
2 

30 
15 

Name 
Matteo SANTARONE 
Maurizio ARZUFFI 
Davide BALESTRAZZI 
Carlo ROSSI 
Gianluigi CEFIS 
Pier Giacomo VITALI 
Michele REGIS 
Alessandro GASPARIN 
Alessandro CORRADINI 
Paolo MALGRAVITI 
Amedeo CREVOLI 
Alfredo DINI 
Emanuele AQUILINI 
Mauro ANTOGNOLI 
Iuri ALDINI 
Giuliano MACCHI 
Luigi CIRRITO 

Model/Engine 
Yamaha R1 
Honda 
Yamaha R6 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
Kawasaki ZX10-R 
Triumph 675 
Aprilia 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 600 
Suzuki 
Cagiva 
Aprilia 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki ZX-6R 
Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Class 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E1000 
E600 
E600 
E1000 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E1000 
E600 
E600 
E1000 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

7 
7 
7 
6 
5 
4 
4 

Total Tm 
13:21.442 
13:22.512 
13:24.863 
13:31.673 
13:40.316 
13:40.814 
13:43.057 
13:49.557 
14:05.832 
14:09.199 

9:24.779 
9:37.100 

10:38.414 
8:12.972 
6:54.806 
5:25.372 
5:27.152 

Diff 

1.070 
3.421 

10.231 
18.874 
19.372 
21.615 
28.115 
44.390 
47.757 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 
5 Laps 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 

Gap 

1.070 
2.351 
6.810 
8.643 
0.498 
2.243 
6.500 

16.275 
3.367 

3 Laps 
12.321 

1:01.314 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1.780 

 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.070 

Avg. Speed 

113,151 

Best Lap Tm 

1:18.874 

Best Speed 

114,973 

Best Lap by 

76 - Amedeo CREVOLI 
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MES Experience 
Prove Libere MES 

1° Endurance Esperti 

Practice (10 Laps) 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km 
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